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ICIV Junior 4 Round

Ohvale 160-190
Gara 2
Race (10 Laps) started at 15:04:58

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km

25/10/2020 15:05 .
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 S2 S3 S4 VMax
5 15:11:57.593 1:21.524 36.064 20.002 13.950 11.508 142,857
(92) Rossi MOOR 6 15:13:19.020 1:21.427 36.039 19.911 13.867 11.610 144,000
1 15:06:19.482 19.002 13.257 11.119 101,887 7 15:14:40.568 1:21.548 36.228 19.946 13.856 11.518 144,772
2 15:07:36.901 1:17.419 34.519 18.809 13.074 11.017 145,161 8 15:16:02.510 1:21.942 36.000 20.168 14.307 11.467 144,385
3 15:08:54.249 1:17.348 34.554 18.792 13.058 10.944 145,553 9 15:17:23.723 1:21.213 35.869 19.642 14.096 11.606 144,772
4 15:10:11.601 1:17.352 34.755 18.688 12.976 10.933 145,553 10 15:18:45.623 1:21.900 35.970 19.786 14.269 11.875 142,857
5 15:11:28.647 1:17.046 34.322 18.669 13.037 11.018 144,966
6 15:12:45.568 1:16.921 34.420 18.678 12.900 10.923 145,357 (23) Luca Maria CASAGRANDE CONTARDI
7 15:14:02.381 1:16.813 34.354 18.646 12.856 10.957 145,749 1 15:06:24.393 19.946 13.914 11.496 98,361
8 15:15:19.412 1:17.031 34.336 18.741 13.011 10.943 145,749 2 15:07:46.572 1:22.179 36.679 20.157 13.704 11.639 134,831
9 15:16:36.105 1:16.693 34.448 18.443 12.885 10.917 144,385 3 15:09:09.174 1:22.602 36.918 20.359 13.682 11.643 131,868
10 15:17:52.724 1:16.619 34.384 18.497 12,913 10.825 145,161 4 15:10:31.779 1:22.605 37.172 20.141 13.662 11.630 132,191
5 15:11:54.109 1:22.330 37.033 20.066 13.704 11.527 132,029
(28) Kevin FARKAS 6 15:13:16.767 1:22.658 37.166 20.250 13.763 11.479 132,191
1 15:06:22.177 19.556 13.960 11.615 103,152 7 15:14:39.330 1:22.563 36.938 20.406 13.702 11.517 133,169
2 15:07:42.072 1:19.895 35.247 19.251 13.916 11.481 147,541 8 15:16:02.115 1:22.785 37.230 20.133 13.792 11.630 131,707
3 15:09:02.168 1:20.096 35.513 19.193 13.933 11.457 144,772 9 15:17:24.038 1:21.923 36.913 19.773 13.690 11.547 130,751
4 15:10:22.639 1:20.471 35.665 19.337 13.921 11.548 145,357 10 15:18:45.808 1:21.770 36.586 19.952 13.557 11.675 135,000
5 15:11:42.701 1:20.062 35.334 19.286 14.054 11.388 145,161
6 15:13:02.803 1:20.102 35.352 19.391 13.907 11.452 145,749 (90) Cristian MAIORANI
7 15:14:22.894 1:20.091 35.432 19.409 13.899 11.351 145,553 1 15:06:27.178 20.568 14.263 11.994 98,004
8 15:15:42.914 1:20.020 35.185 19.208 14.109 11.518 145,749 2 15:07:51.638 1:24.460 37.625 20.586 14.254 11.995 133,995
9 15:17:02.490 1:19.576 35.090 19.295 13.879 11.312 144,578 3 15:09:15.927 1:24.289 37.693 20.458 14.185 11.953 131,868
10 15:18:22.203 1:19.713 35.194 19.129 13.889 11.501 144,966 4 15:10:40.313 1:24.386 37.708 20.564 14.189 11.925 132,515
5 15:12:05.350 1:25.037 37.760 21.040 14.185 12.052 131,547
(11) Nicold SCORSOLIO 6 15:13:30.190 1:24.840 37.652 21.146 14.020 12.022 131,547
1 15:06:21.653 19.444 13.848 11.321 104,550 7 15:14:54.586 1:24.396 37.544 20.910 14.048 11.894 132,841
2 15:07:42.139 1:20.486 35.589 19.529 14.116 11.252 144,966 8 15:16:18.763 1:24.177 37.728 20.525 14.011 11.913 131,707
3 15:09:02.463 1:20.324 35.698 19.257 13.950 11.419 144,772 9 15:17:42.886 1:24.123 37.609 20.963 13.777 11.774 131,227
4 15:10:22.844 1:20.381 35.652 19.377 13.946 11.406 144,578 10 15:19:07.009 1:24.123 37.951 20.513 13.839 11.820 135,678
5 15:11:42.931 1:20.087 35.446 19.199 14.078 11.364 146,540
6 15:13:03.011 1:20.080 35.393 19.486 13.906 11.295 145,161 (27) Mattia CARENTE
7 15:14:23.069 1:20.058 35.432 19.418 13.932 11.276 147,743 1 15:06:27.303 20.603 14.162 12.040 94,654
8 15:15:43.018 1:19.949 35.504 19.345 13.813 11.287 147,340 2 15:07:51.749 1:24.446 37.704 20.438 14.300 12.004 135,678
9 15:17:03.067 1:20.049 35.518 19.385 13.871 11.275 145,161 3 15:09:16.169 1:24.420 37.751 20.407 14.162 12.100 133,169
10 15:18:23.498 1:20.431 35.750 19.379 13.875 11.427 144,966 4 15:10:40.506 1:24.337 37.888 20.296 14.175 11.978 134,831
5 15:12:05.548 1:25.042 37.702 21.017 14.172 12.151 134,496
(98) Valentino SCORSOLIO 6 15:13:30.259 1:24.711 37.568 21.199 13.975 11.969 134,496
1 15:06:22.927 19.581 14.155 11.427 103,448 7 15:14:54.715 1:24.456 37.573 20.898 14.139 11.846 133,169
2 15:07:43.724 1:20.797 35.551 19.637 14.119 11.490 148,556 8 15:16:18.851 1:24.136 37.772 20.732 13.834 11.798 133,663
3 15:09:04.714 1:20.990 35.598 19.676 14.245 11.471 147,340 9 15:17:42.610 1:23.759 37.593 20.719 13.728 11.719 132,841
4 15:10:25.837 1:21.123 35.722 19.738 14.073 11.590 147,541 10 15:19:07.124 1:24.514 38.359 20.839 13.472 11.844 130,435
5 15:11:46.322 1:20.485 35.695 19.482 13.936 11.372 146,739
6 15:13:06.753 1:20.431 35.502 19.602 13.940 11.387 147,139 (22) Mattia BALLERINI
7 15:14:27.038 1:20.285 35.525 19.564 13.901 11.295 147,139 1 15:06:27.920 20.677 14.245 11.844 97,473
8 15:15:47.519 1:20.481 35.545 19.479 14.009 11.448 147,340 2 15:07:53.200 1:25.280 38.190 20.713 14.486 11.891 132,515
9 15:17:08.191 1:20.672 35.743 19.545 13.928 11.456 145,553 3 15:09:18.230 1:25.030 38.134 20.683 14.398 11.815 130,120
10 15:18:29.161 1:20.970 35.629 19.677 14.077 11.587 145,749 4 15:10:43.962 1:25.732 38.237 21.313 14.238 11.944 130,435
5 15:12:09.630 1:25.668 38.608 20.883 14.219 11.958 129,187
(46) Matteo MASILI 6 15:13:34.950 1:25.320 38.008 21.091 14.369 11.852 129,496
1 15:06:23.273 19.727 13.890 11.431 100,652 7 15:15:00.906 1:25.956 38.584 21.240 14.237 11.895 129,808
2 15:07:44.273 1:21.000 36.070 19.679 13.829 11.422 141,732 8 15:16:26.130 1:25.224 38.414 20.866 14.091 11.853 128,419
3 15:09:05.458 1:21.185 36.065 19.654 14.106 11.360 139,175 9 15:17:52.336 1:26.206 39.045 21.043 14.100 12.018 127,811
4 15:10:26.921 1:21.463 36.325 19.656 14.080 11.402 139,355 10 15:19:18.111 1:25.775 38.674 20.883 14.099 12.119 127,509
5 15:11:48.539 1:21.618 36.517 19.659 13.944 11.498 138,996
6 15:13:10.400 1:21.861 36.475 19.869 14.059 11.458 137,931
7 15:14:32.970 1:22.570 36.721 20.300 14.013 11.536 138,107
8 15:15:55.470 1:22.500 36.780 20.053 13.989 11.678 137,056
9 15:17:18.532 1:23.062 36.818 20.238 14.360 11.646 136,020
10 15:18:42.118 1:23.586 37.056 20.146 14.299 12.085 135,169
(33) Eli BANISH
1 15:06:25.409 19.784 14.027 11.668 108,000
2 15:07:52.548 1:27.139 41.609 19.780 14.133 11.617 145,946
3 15:09:14.253 1:21.705 36.288 19.667 14.083 11.667 144,000
4 15:10:36.069 1:21.816 36.217 19.760 14.073 11.766 143,046
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